Overall-All Categories

Name

Place Bib
1 853
2 136
3 114
4 139
5 142
6 129
7 138
8 185
9 134
10 328
11 847
12 140
13 351
14 287
15 128
16 272
17 109
18 299
19 102
20 106
21 189
22 384

Lukas Vrouwenvelder
Albert Harrison
Matthew Dockins
Nick Mackie
Thomas Turner
Carson Beckett
Sam Coyle

Bob Koplos

Lars Hallstrom
Bob McCarty

Will Pfeiffer

Kyle McDonald
Timothy Zimmerman
Carlos Pacheco
Jacob Zimmerman
Seth Zaluski

John Cox
Christopher Yake
Jesse Smith

Kevin Conrecode
Joshua Darling
Chad Davis

Off-Road Assualt On Mt. Mitchell (ORAMM)

Category
Open Men

Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Men 30-39
Open Men
Men 50-59
Open Men
Open Men
Men 50-59
Men 40-49
Open Men
Men 40-49
Open Men
Men 40-49
Open Men
Open Men
Men 30-39
Singlespeed

Sunday, July 23, 2023

BLUE RIOG

ADVENTURES
NC RAGING

Pisgah National Forest - Grandfather District - Old Fort, NC

Open Men

Time Place Bib Name
4:29:09.990 1 853 Lukas Vrouwenvelder
4:46:56.130 2 136 Albert Harrison
4:49:13.810 3 114 Matthew Dockins
4:55:25.360 4 139 Nick Mackie
4:56:16.300 5 142 Thomas Turner
4:57:58.200 6 129 Carson Beckett
4:58:47.720 7 138 Sam Coyle
5:09:01.460 8 134 Lars Hallstrom
5:11:27.940 9 847 Will Pfeiffer
5:13:21.960 10 140 Kyle McDonald
5:18:57.620 11 128 Jacob Zimmerman
5:19:25.310 12 109 John Cox
5:19:37.050 13 102 Jesse Smith
5:20:51.590 14 106 Kevin Conrecode
5:21:53.810 15 852 Paul Vrouwenvelder
5:30:00.030 16 113 Gabriele Romano
5:30:02.950 17 118 Eric Hoyland
5:32:03.090 18 133 Ethan Burns
5:33:40.810 19 141 Banks Fish
5:33:44.360 20 124 Hunter Hensley
5:35:17.200 21 119 Joshua Snyder
5:35:21.000 22 110 Evan York

TRIPLE CROWN
N Y

Series Points Time
200 4:29:09.990
199 4:46:56.130
198 4:49:13.810
197 4:55:25.360
196 4:56:16.300
195 4:57:58.200
194 4:58:47.720
193 5:11:27.940
192 5:18:57.620
191 5:19:25.310
190 5:21:53.810
189 5:30:02.950
188 5:33:40.810
187 5:33:44.360
186 5:43:59.160
185 5:51:21.260
184 6:05:33.630
183 6:10:07.760
182 6:15:08.490
181 6:15:37.360
180 6:25:06.100
179 6:37:38.900



23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

267
183
344
276
240
152
852
148
293
253
286
828
318
113
347
271
387
252
849
173
118
391
162
133
285
360
259
165
355
826
838
141
124
270

Keith Smoyer
Alex Hannah
Robert Fish

Eric White

Julio Gomez
Silvestre Perez Jr

Paul Vrouwenvelder

Steve Croucher
Jeremy Ramsey
Matthew Sanes
Mark Elliott
Madison Maloney
Keith Papanicolas
Gabriele Romano
Tres Riley
Gilberto Araujo
Rob Kevwitch
Paul Aschmann
Phillip Christmas
Jacob Fortunas
Eric Hoyland
Joshua Kunz
Brian Ziegler
Ethan Burns
Hernan Bastidas
Brent Graves
Joseph Stone
Kyle LeValley

JC Ravelo

Beata Wronska
Zachary Adkins
Banks Fish
Hunter Hensley
Humberto Toledo

Men 40-49
Men 30-39
Men 50-59
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 30-39
Open Men
Men 30-39
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 40-49

Open Women

Men 50-59
Open Men
Men 50-59
Men 40-49
Singlespeed
Men 40-49
Men 30-39
Men 30-39
Open Men
Singlespeed
Men 30-39
Open Men
Men 40-49
Men 50-59
Men 40-49
Men 30-39
Men 50-59

Open Women

Men 30-39
Open Men
Open Men
Men 40-49

5:36:40.340
5:39:09.480
5:40:40.370
5:41:25.570
5:42:54.490
5:43:34.910
5:43:59.160
5:45:30.000
5:45:30.550
5:45:38.320
5:45:39.250
5:46:11.640
5:51:17.610
5:51:21.260
5:58:01.060
6:00:09.990
6:00:17.750
6:00:33.200
6:01:06.390
6:01:48.920
6:05:33.630
6:07:18.190
6:08:19.060
6:10:07.760
6:10:40.810
6:11:17.590
6:11:24.100
6:12:50.650
6:13:22.990
6:13:46.500
6:14:55.610
6:15:08.490
6:15:37.360
6:17:07.190

23 120
24 135
25 115
26 145

27 125
28 144
29 131

Thomas Klinedinst
Samuel Frauenholtz
Logan Mooney
Michael Egues
Christian Petrilli
David Blinn
Cristhian Varela

30 123 Parker Whaley
31 111 Alessandro Cicinelli
32 843 Naye Torres
33 132 Jensen Cervati
34 126 Lucas Zow
35 105 Cesar Davila
36 112 Zachary Marshall
37 130 Chicri Assef
38 137 Niko Strauss
39 101 Chris Lindstrom
40 127 Kaleb Soper
Men 30-39
Place Bib Name
1 185 Bob Koplos
2 189 Joshua Darling
3 183 Alex Hannah
4 152 Silvestre Perez Jr
5 148 Steve Croucher
6 849 Phillip Christmas
7 173 Jacob Fortunas
8 162 Brian Ziegler
9 165 Kyle LeValley

10 838

11 179
12 180
13 209

Zachary Adkins
Aaron Marquez
Roldan Gutierrez
Mario Riveron

178 6:39:51.940
177 6:43:15.740
176 6:59:01.160
175 7:05:25.190
174 7:07:33.190
173 7:23:26.910
172 7:23:52.530
171 7:25:01.510
170 7:25:45.260
169 7:28:14.480
168 7:31:02.770
167 8:29:06.120
166 8:54:29.000
165 9:15:47.170
164 9:30:09.570
163 9:38:22.600
162 10:09:09.440
161 10:31:32.070
Series Points Time
200 5:09:01.460
199 5:35:17.200
198 5:39:09.480
197 5:43:34.910
196 5:45:30.000
195 6:01:06.390
194 6:01:48.920
193 6:08:19.060
192 6:12:50.650
191 6:14:55.610
190 6:17:09.140
189 6:25:09.640
188 6:25:10.770



57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

179
294
265
289
823
119
180
209
300
305
205
178
192
237
386
229
842
250
326
157
373
110
182
320
296
120
261
135
341
330
255
800
388
821

Aaron Marquez
Ben Barnard
Keith Isenberg
Jose Rojas

Kristy McBride
Joshua Snyder
Roldan Gutierrez
Mario Riveron
Edwar Quijano
Matt Noreika
Cameron Moss
Alan Cross

Will Kellar
William Vargas
Brad Philips

Ben Hill

Patrick Berg

Jeff Fischer

Luis Meza

Diego Ruiz

Ken Klein

Evan York
Michael Sweat
Rod Rennebu
Luis Teran
Thomas Klinedinst
Javier Larrazabal
Samuel Frauenholtz
Adam Penny
Charles Storm
Nicholas Fiedler
Jean Ramirez
Spencer Cathey
Carly Anderson

Men 30-39
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 40-49

Open Women

Open Men
Men 30-39
Men 30-39
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 30-39
Men 30-39
Men 30-39
Men 40-49
Singlespeed
Men 40-49
Men 30-39
Men 40-49
Men 50-59
Men 30-39
Men 60+
Open Men
Men 30-39
Men 50-59
Men 40-49
Open Men
Men 40-49
Open Men
Men 50-59
Men 50-59
Men 40-49
Rhino
Singlespeed

Open Women

6:17:09.140
6:17:30.610
6:18:42.900
6:20:19.630
6:24:01.180
6:25:06.100
6:25:09.640
6:25:10.770
6:27:27.290
6:27:30.140
6:29:11.100
6:29:38.910
6:29:42.650
6:31:26.970
6:32:39.110
6:32:53.620
6:32:58.740
6:33:00.930
6:33:30.810
6:33:31.800
6:33:33.580
6:37:38.900
6:37:42.560
6:37:43.000
6:38:31.040
6:39:51.940
6:40:48.070
6:43:15.740
6:43:18.820
6:44:32.760
6:45:18.830
6:47:48.700
6:51:06.560
6:52:01.810

14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

205
178
192
842
157
182
166
207
155
169
188
159
198
161
194
181
206
191
195
199
150
186
190
170
160
836
196
184
174
202
200
153
177
208

Cameron Moss
Alan Cross

Will Kellar

Patrick Berg

Diego Ruiz
Michael Sweat

Kit Chang

Jorge Velez

Justin Chandler
Eric Petry

Heath Davis

Chris Simpkins
Carlos Cordoba
Fernando Duque
Heriberto Renteria
Nathan Mullins
Bill Johnston
Miguelangel Faria
Oscar Silva

Alec Sheaff

Mikey Spear

Ben Fichman
Curtis England
Josh Bellavance
Alex Johnston
Christopher Bennett
Daniel Carrillo
Luis Orlando Gonzalez
John Orozco

Cory Artrip
Dakota Zook
Benjamin Carey
Julio Ramirez
James Schoonover

187
186
185
184
183
182
181
180
179
178
177
176
175
174
173
172
171
170
169
168
167
166
165
164
163
162
161
160
159
158
157
156
155
154

6:29:11.100
6:29:38.910
6:29:42.650
6:32:58.740
6:33:31.800
6:37:42.560
6:52:35.450
6:55:41.820
6:58:33.730
7:03:51.750
7:08:29.280
7:21:23.110
7:23:53.890
7:28:15.780
7:31:04.270
7:34:31.910
7:35:51.610
7:40:20.050
7:55:14.730
7:59:18.850
8:05:16.710
8:05:19.570
8:12:39.780
8:32:29.460
8:33:52.560
8:36:57.500
8:43:12.970
8:44:40.690
8:46:29.990
8:54:20.690
8:58:41.970
9:03:40.430
9:12:29.340
9:12:57.910



91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124

166
392
829
833
316
359
207
385
808
155
854
115
365
380
169
310
145
279
848
125
249
188
827
281
837
822
275
303
333
322
224
348
312
159

Kit Chang

Gabor Szilagyi
Ellie Johnston
Naomi Haverlick
Joe Byrnes

Mark Born

Jorge Velez
Corey Reed

Rene Silva

Justin Chandler
Ben Horn

Logan Mooney
Leonardo Colman
Brian Lord

Eric Petry

Ray Ellington
Michael Egues
Peter Babcock
Eric Sauer
Christian Petrilli
David Crooks
Heath Davis
Lauren Baker
Jason Clanin
Steve Cope
Michelle Favichia
Braggi Bamberger
Daniel Aviles
Rafael Manganese
Scott James

Ryan Pinguely
Damon Little
Sheldon Gardner
Chris Simpkins

Men 30-39
Singlespeed
Open Women
Women 40-49
Men 50-59
Men 50-59
Men 30-39
Singlespeed
Rhino
Men 30-39
Rhino
Open Men
Men 50-59
Singlespeed
Men 30-39
Men 50-59
Open Men
Men 40-49
Men 50-59
Open Men
Men 40-49
Men 30-39
Open Women
Men 40-49
Men 60+
Open Women
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 50-59
Men 50-59
Men 40-49
Men 50-59
Men 50-59
Men 30-39

6:52:35.450
6:52:48.740
6:53:03.950
6:54:17.950
6:54:46.500
6:55:06.610
6:55:41.820
6:56:40.050
6:57:15.920
6:58:33.730
6:58:50.840
6:59:01.160
7:01:17.880
7:02:50.180
7:03:51.750
7:04:15.420
7:05:25.190
7:06:42.980
7:07:22.240
7:07:33.190
7:07:57.160
7:08:29.280
7:08:30.550
7:09:05.810
7:11:05.850
7:12:11.480
7:12:38.490
7:14:07.660
7:16:11.200
7:16:29.040
7:17:21.280
7:17:37.540
7:17:55.570
7:21:23.110

48 176 Marshall Bell
49 172 Joseph Sutton
50 193 lan Wiest
51 164 Al Claiborne
52 149 David Mahecha
53 171 Chris Henry
54 201 Andres F Chaparro
55 158 Joshua Ebert
Men 40-49
Place Bib Name
1 287 Carlos Pacheco
2 272 Seth Zaluski
3 299 Christopher Yake
4 267 Keith Smoyer
5 276 Eric White
6 240 Julio Gomez
7 293 Jeremy Ramsey
8 253 Matthew Sanes
9 286 Mark Elliott
10 271 Gilberto Araujo
11 252 Paul Aschmann
12 285 Hernan Bastidas
13 259 Joseph Stone
14 270 Humberto Toledo
15 294 Ben Barnard
16 265 Keith Isenberg
17 289 Jose Rojas
18 300 Edwar Quijano
19 305 Matt Noreika
20 237 William Vargas
21 229 BenHill
22 250 Jeff Fischer
23 296 Luis Teran

153 9:15:09.470
152 9:55:37.370
151 9:55:38.280
150 9:57:02.040
149 10:02:28.280
148 10:09:16.710
147 10:09:23.990
146 11:24:03.360
Series Points Time
200 5:20:51.590
199 5:30:00.030
198 5:32:03.090
197 5:36:40.340
196 5:41:25.570
195 5:42:54.490
194 5:45:30.550
193 5:45:38.320
192 5:45:39.250
191 6:00:09.990
190 6:00:33.200
189 6:10:40.810
188 6:11:24.100
187 6:17:07.190
186 6:17:30.610
185 6:18:42.900
184 6:20:19.630
183 6:27:27.290
182 6:27:30.140
181 6:31:26.970
180 6:32:53.620
179 6:33:00.930
178 6:38:31.040



125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158

370
248
144
301
131
198
398
123
111
264
395
323
369
843
161
834
262
251
132
194
379
353
830
181
260
206
338
339
191
245
319
239
247
832

Andrew Falk
Jeremy Floyd
David Blinn
Carlos Hernandez
Cristhian Varela
Carlos Cordoba
Ricardo Boada
Parker Whaley
Alessandro Cicinelli
Alexander Duran
James Allen

Jon Lane

Dick Macdonald
Naye Torres
Fernando Duque
Patricia Doring
Wes Bumgardner
Kenan Harkin
Jensen Cervati
Heriberto Renteria
Ahmet Erbas
Daniel Domaszewski
Ally Carlton
Nathan Mullins
Eddie Gaviria

Bill Johnston
Matthew Martin
Alain La Fontaine
Miguelangel Faria
Carlos Gil

Jeremy Larson
Damian Alvarez
Rudy Robaina
Rebecca Falls

Men 60+
Men 40-49
Open Men
Men 40-49
Open Men
Men 30-39

Rhino
Open Men
Open Men
Men 40-49

Singlespeed
Men 50-59

Men 60+
Open Men
Men 30-39

Women 40-49

Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Open Men
Men 30-39
Singlespeed
Men 50-59

Women 30-39

Men 30-39
Men 40-49
Men 30-39
Men 50-59
Men 50-59
Men 30-39
Men 40-49
Men 50-59
Men 40-49
Men 40-49

Women 40-49

7:21:24.740
7:21:29.060
7:23:26.910
7:23:51.000
7:23:52.530
7:23:53.890
7:24:52.710
7:25:01.510
7:25:45.260
7:26:38.230
7:27:09.330
7:27:41.560
7:27:42.670
7:28:14.480
7:28:15.780
7:28:19.290
7:28:36.420
7:30:41.040
7:31:02.770
7:31:04.270
7:32:37.720
7:33:39.380
7:34:04.690
7:34:31.910
7:34:55.480
7:35:51.610
7:36:25.890
7:40:18.630
7:40:20.050
7:46:16.150
7:46:18.460
7:46:51.100
7:47:38.580
7:49:41.530

24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

261
255
279
249
281
275
303
224
248
301
264
262
251
260
245
239
247
228
269
266
280
227
230
232
302
274
278
242
216
223
254
212
222
214

Javier Larrazabal
Nicholas Fiedler
Peter Babcock
David Crooks
Jason Clanin
Braggi Bamberger
Daniel Aviles
Ryan Pinguely
Jeremy Floyd
Carlos Hernandez
Alexander Duran
Wes Bumgardner
Kenan Harkin
Eddie Gaviria
Carlos Gil
Damian Alvarez
Rudy Robaina
Alexander Lai
Dennis Willoughby
Jordan Shechter
Daniel Campos
Chris Potter
Daniel Mora
Danny Morales
Todd Zarzecki
Victor Galue
Juan Silva

Chris Durrance
Dawson Cabbage
Matt Gumm
Nicolas Jaramillo
Joel Espinoza
Jefferson Binford
Jason Metz

177
176
175
174
173
172
171
170
169
168
167
166
165
164
163
162
161
160
159
158
157
156
155
154
153
152
151
150
149
148
147
146
145
144

6:40:48.070
6:45:18.830
7:06:42.980
7:07:57.160
7:09:05.810
7:12:38.490
7:14:07.660
7:17:21.280
7:21:29.060
7:23:51.000
7:26:38.230
7:28:36.420
7:30:41.040
7:34:55.480
7:46:16.150
7:46:51.100
7:47:38.580
7:50:49.440
7:52:40.100
7:53:42.990
7:55:27.820
7:58:57.570
8:00:46.030
8:06:26.810
8:10:01.780
8:19:16.990
8:20:05.060
8:30:01.520
8:41:54.990
8:47:45.450
8:56:45.960
9:01:37.880
9:12:31.190
9:23:27.330



159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192

228
269
266
376
357
195
280
331
227
199
230
850
825
150
186
337
345
232
835
302
190
383
274
806
356
278
354
807
126
811
329
242
170
390

Alexander Lai
Dennis Willoughby
Jordan Shechter
Todd Hoge
Enesto Ferrer
Oscar Silva

Daniel Campos
Steven Wagner
Chris Potter

Alec Sheaff
Daniel Mora

Evan Wallis
Marcella Polanski
Mikey Spear

Ben Fichman
Peter Edwards
Chris Patrick
Danny Morales
Paula Baake
Todd Zarzecki
Curtis England
Adam Fisher
Victor Galue
Scott Fairweather
Adolfo Gonzalez
Juan Silva

Jose Luis Sarzalejo
Eisman Urbina
Lucas Zow

Brian Laggis
Jeffrey Brown
Chris Durrance
Josh Bellavance
Scott Bowman

Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 60+
Men 50-59
Men 30-39
Men 40-49
Men 50-59
Men 40-49
Men 30-39
Men 40-49
Rhino

Open Women

Men 30-39

Men 30-39

Men 50-59

Men 50-59

Men 40-49

Women 50+

Men 40-49

Men 30-39

Singlespeed

Men 40-49
Rhino

Men 50-59

Men 40-49

Men 50-59
Rhino

Open Men
Rhino

Men 50-59

Men 40-49

Men 30-39

Singlespeed

7:50:49.440
7:52:40.100
7:53:42.990
7:54:06.560
7:54:50.280
7:55:14.730
7:55:27.820
7:57:55.620
7:58:57.570
7:59:18.850
8:00:46.030
8:03:38.590
8:04:38.470
8:05:16.710
8:05:19.570
8:05:21.990
8:06:13.750
8:06:26.810
8:07:52.710
8:10:01.780
8:12:39.780
8:17:52.840
8:19:16.990
8:19:22.760
8:20:03.670
8:20:05.060
8:23:23.600
8:24:42.380
8:29:06.120
8:29:47.720
8:29:49.640
8:30:01.520
8:32:29.460
8:32:30.250

58 215
59 236
60 226
61 210
62 213
63 284
64 282

Miguel Farfan
Patrick Parmenter
Jonathan Garrett
Kiet Do

Daniel Banks
Reinaldo Marquez
Ramon Rosario

65 258 Gheorghe Ciorobea
66 243 Josh Gadbois
67 283 Aquiles Addeo
68 277 Oscar Garcia
69 291 James Hessler
70 297 Kevin Neumann
71 290 Tonino Falchetti
72 233 Ralph Garlick
Men 50-59
Place Bib Name
1 328 Bob McCarty
2 351 Timothy Zimmerman
3 344 Robert Fish
4 318 Keith Papanicolas
5 347 Tres Riley
6 360 Brent Graves
7 355 JCRavelo
8 326 Luis Meza
9 320 Rod Rennebu
10 341 Adam Penny
11 330 Charles Storm
12 316 Joe Byrnes
13 359 Mark Born
14 365 Leonardo Colman
15 310 Ray Ellington
16 848 FEric Sauer

143 9:24:43.960
142 9:28:22.770
141 9:45:08.420
140 10:05:58.620
139 10:09:19.310
138 10:13:43.970
137 10:14:40.810
136 10:26:15.410
135 10:31:32.770
134 10:37:30.560
133 10:39:14.290
132 10:40:11.790
131 11:11:10.300
130 11:21:14.290
129 11:24:18.690
Series Points Time
200 5:13:21.960
199 5:19:37.050
198 5:40:40.370
197 5:51:17.610
196 5:58:01.060
195 6:11:17.590
194 6:13:22.990
193 6:33:30.810
192 6:37:43.000
191 6:43:18.820
190 6:44:32.760
189 6:54:46.500
188 6:55:06.610
187 7:01:17.880
186 7:04:15.420
185 7:07:22.240



193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226

831
160
809
802
836
343
315
216
321
196
371
184
174
223
202
105
839
254
200
308
212
153
314
801
817
816
177
222
208
176
112
317
352
214

Mayra Tomazoni
Alex Johnston
Osvaldo Reyes

Jim Lee
Christopher Bennett
Adolfo Carrion

Tim Bochenek
Dawson Cabbage
Mitchell Greenberg
Daniel Carrillo
Robert Lucas

Luis Orlando Gonzalez

John Orozco
Matt Gumm
Cory Artrip
Cesar Davila
Nathalie Ouimet
Nicolas Jaramillo
Dakota Zook
John LaBelle

Joel Espinoza
Benjamin Carey
Terry Bochenek
Bryan Repp
Darwin Gil
Matthew Patterson
Julio Ramirez
Jefferson Binford
James Schoonover
Marshall Bell
Zachary Marshall
Brian Clyburn
Bret Shultz

Jason Metz

Women 30-39

Men 30-39
Rhino
Rhino

Men 30-39

Men 50-59

Men 50-59

Men 40-49

Men 50-59

Men 30-39

Men 60+

Men 30-39

Men 30-39

Men 40-49

Men 30-39

Open Men

Women 50+

Men 40-49

Men 30-39

Men 50-59

Men 40-49

Men 30-39

Men 50-59
Rhino
Rhino
Rhino

Men 30-39

Men 40-49

Men 30-39

Men 30-39

Open Men

Men 50-59

Men 50-59

Men 40-49

8:32:55.010
8:33:52.560
8:33:53.520
8:36:55.760
8:36:57.500
8:37:06.040
8:37:35.140
8:41:54.990
8:42:04.600
8:43:12.970
8:43:37.090
8:44:40.690
8:46:29.990
8:47:45.450
8:54:20.690
8:54:29.000
8:55:25.160
8:56:45.960
8:58:41.970
8:59:29.870
9:01:37.880
9:03:40.430
9:03:59.470
9:05:04.140
9:06:20.910
9:11:10.770
9:12:29.340
9:12:31.190
9:12:57.910
9:15:09.470
9:15:47.170
9:16:49.490
9:20:02.650
9:23:27.330

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

333
322
348
312
323
353
338
339
319
357
331
337
345
356
354
329
343
315
321
308
314
317
352
346
364
309
313
332
336
342
311
307
358

Rafael Manganese
Scott James
Damon Little
Sheldon Gardner
Jon Lane

Daniel Domaszewski
Matthew Martin
Alain La Fontaine
Jeremy Larson
Enesto Ferrer
Steven Wagner
Peter Edwards
Chris Patrick
Adolfo Gonzalez
Jose Luis Sarzalejo
Jeffrey Brown
Adolfo Carrion
Tim Bochenek
Mitchell Greenberg
John LaBelle
Terry Bochenek
Brian Clyburn
Bret Shultz

Edgar Cooke

Neal Heneghan
Andrew Mooney
Ben Blankenship
Matt Rouse

Jecoa Simmons
Jay Pehr

Michael Welker
Steve Walker
Marco Mendez

184
183
182
181
180
179
178
177
176
175
174
173
172
171
170
169
168
167
166
165
164
163
162
161
160
159
158
157
156
155
154
153
152

7:16:11.200
7:16:29.040
7:17:37.540
7:17:55.570
7:27:41.560
7:33:39.380
7:36:25.890
7:40:18.630
7:46:18.460
7:54:50.280
7:57:55.620
8:05:21.990
8:06:13.750
8:20:03.670
8:23:23.600
8:29:49.640
8:37:06.040
8:37:35.140
8:42:04.600
8:59:29.870
9:03:59.470
9:16:49.490
9:20:02.650
9:40:23.830
9:57:03.490
10:05:59.590
10:09:21.790
10:17:49.880
10:40:57.050
10:42:24.310
10:42:29.690
10:44:26.580
11:11:39.690



227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260

215
393
236
367
130
815
137
346
226
172
193
164
364
149
210
309
101
171
213
313
201
284
282
332
258
127
243
283
277
291
336
342
311
307

Miguel Farfan
Dan Richardson
Patrick Parmenter
Freddy Sierra
Chicri Assef
Austin Noyes
Niko Strauss
Edgar Cooke
Jonathan Garrett
Joseph Sutton

lan Wiest

Al Claiborne

Neal Heneghan
David Mahecha
Kiet Do

Andrew Mooney
Chris Lindstrom
Chris Henry
Daniel Banks

Ben Blankenship
Andres F Chaparro
Reinaldo Marquez
Ramon Rosario
Matt Rouse
Gheorghe Ciorobea
Kaleb Soper

Josh Gadbois
Aquiles Addeo
Oscar Garcia
James Hessler
Jecoa Simmons
Jay Pehr

Michael Welker
Steve Walker

Men 40-49
Singlespeed
Men 40-49
Men 60+
Open Men
Rhino
Open Men
Men 50-59
Men 40-49
Men 30-39
Men 30-39
Men 30-39
Men 50-59
Men 30-39
Men 40-49
Men 50-59
Open Men
Men 30-39
Men 40-49
Men 50-59
Men 30-39
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 50-59
Men 40-49
Open Men
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 50-59
Men 50-59
Men 50-59
Men 50-59

9:24:43.960
9:24:45.470
9:28:22.770
9:28:50.670
9:30:09.570
9:33:26.510
9:38:22.600
9:40:23.830
9:45:08.420
9:55:37.370
9:55:38.280
9:57:02.040
9:57:03.490
10:02:28.280
10:05:58.620
10:05:59.590
10:09:09.440
10:09:16.710
10:09:19.310
10:09:21.790
10:09:23.990
10:13:43.970
10:14:40.810
10:17:49.880
10:26:15.410
10:31:32.070
10:31:32.770
10:37:30.560
10:39:14.290
10:40:11.790
10:40:57.050
10:42:24.310
10:42:29.690
10:44:26.580

Men 60+
Place Bib Name
1 373 KenKlein
2 837 Steve Cope
3 370 Andrew Falk
4 369 Dick Macdonald
5 376 Todd Hoge
6 371 Robert Lucas
7 367 Freddy Sierra
Single Speed
Place Bib Name
1 384 Chad Davis
2 387 Rob Kevwitch
3 391 Joshua Kunz
4 386 Brad Philips
5 388 Spencer Cathey
6 392 Gabor Szilagyi
7 385 Corey Reed
8 380 Brian Lord
9 395 James Allen
10 379 Ahmet Erbas
11 383 Adam Fisher
12 390 Scott Bowman
13 393 Dan Richardson
Rhino
Place Bib Name
1 800 Jean Ramirez
2 808 ReneSilva
3 854 Ben Horn
4 398 Ricardo Boada
5 850 Evan Wallis
6 806 Scott Fairweather

Series Points Time
200 6:33:33.580
199 7:11:05.850
198 7:21:24.740
197 7:27:42.670
196 7:54:06.560
195 8:43:37.090
194 9:28:50.670

Series Points Time
200 5:35:21.000
199 6:00:17.750
198 6:07:18.190
197 6:32:39.110
196 6:51:06.560
195 6:52:48.740
194 6:56:40.050
193 7:02:50.180
192 7:27:09.330
191 7:32:37.720
190 8:17:52.840
189 8:32:30.250
188 9:24:45.470

Series Points Time
200 6:47:48.700
199 6:57:15.920
198 6:58:50.840
197 7:24:52.710
196 8:03:38.590
195 8:19:22.760



261 297 Kevin Neumann
262 358 Marco Mendez
263 290 Tonino Falchetti
264 812 Alberto Reyes Ortola
265 158 Joshua Ebert
266 233 Ralph Garlick
267 820 Matthew Scalla
268 813 John Alvarez
269 805 Cyrus Stacey
Overall-Men
Place Bib Name
1 853 Lukas Vrouwenvelder
2 136 Albert Harrison
3 114 Matthew Dockins
4 139 Nick Mackie
5 142 Thomas Turner
6 129 Carson Beckett
7 138 Sam Coyle
8 185 Bob Koplos
9 134 Lars Hallstrom
10 328 Bob McCarty
11 847 Will Pfeiffer
12 140 Kyle McDonald
13 351 Timothy Zimmerman
14 287 Carlos Pacheco
15 128 Jacob Zimmerman
16 272 Seth Zaluski
17 109 John Cox
18 299 Christopher Yake
19 102 Jesse Smith
20 106 Kevin Conrecode
21 189 Joshua Darling
22 384 Chad Davis

Men 40-49
Men 50-59
Men 40-49
Rhino
Men 30-39
Men 40-49
Rhino
Rhino
Rhino

Category
Open Men

Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Men 30-39
Open Men
Men 50-59
Open Men
Open Men
Men 50-59
Men 40-49
Open Men
Men 40-49
Open Men
Men 40-49
Open Men
Open Men
Men 30-39
Singlespeed

11:11:10.300
11:11:39.690
11:21:14.290
11:23:59.960
11:24:03.360
11:24:18.690
11:28:29.770
11:28:34.840
12:48:15.170

Time
4:29:09.990
4:46:56.130
4:49:13.810
4:55:25.360
4:56:16.300
4:57:58.200
4:58:47.720
5:09:01.460
5:11:27.940
5:13:21.960
5:18:57.620
5:19:25.310
5:19:37.050
5:20:51.590
5:21:53.810
5:30:00.030
5:30:02.950
5:32:03.090
5:33:40.810
5:33:44.360
5:35:17.200
5:35:21.000

7

8

9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

807
811
809
802
801
817
816
815
812
820
813
805

Eisman Urbina
Brian Laggis
Osvaldo Reyes

Jim Lee

Bryan Repp

Darwin Gil
Matthew Patterson
Austin Noyes
Alberto Reyes Ortola
Matthew Scalla
John Alvarez

Cyrus Stacey

Open Women

Place Bib Name
1 828 Madison Maloney
2 826 Beata Wronska
3 823 Kristy McBride
4 821 Carly Anderson
5 829 Ellie Johnston
6 827 Lauren Baker
7 822 Michelle Favichia
8 825 Marcella Polanski
Women 30-39
Place Bib Name
1 830 AllyCarlton
2 831 Mayra Tomazoni
Women 40-49
Place Bib Name
1 833 Naomi Haverlick
2 834 Patricia Doring
3 832 Rebecca Falls

194 8:24:42.380
193 8:29:47.720
192 8:33:53.520
191 8:36:55.760
190 9:05:04.140
189 9:06:20.910
188 9:11:10.770
187 9:33:26.510
186 11:23:59.960
185 11:28:29.770
184 11:28:34.840
183 12:48:15.170
Series Points Time
200 5:46:11.640
199 6:13:46.500
198 6:24:01.180
197 6:52:01.810
196 6:53:03.950
195 7:08:30.550
194 7:12:11.480
193 8:04:38.470
Series Points Time
200 7:34:04.690
199 8:32:55.010
Series Points Time
200 6:54:17.950
199 7:28:19.290
198 7:49:41.530



23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

267
183
344
276
240
152
852
148
293
253
286
318
113
347
271
387
252
849
173
118
391
162
133
285
360
259
165
355
838
141
124
270
179
294

Keith Smoyer
Alex Hannah
Robert Fish

Eric White

Julio Gomez
Silvestre Perez Jr

Paul Vrouwenvelder

Steve Croucher
Jeremy Ramsey
Matthew Sanes
Mark Elliott
Keith Papanicolas
Gabriele Romano
Tres Riley
Gilberto Araujo
Rob Kevwitch
Paul Aschmann
Phillip Christmas
Jacob Fortunas
Eric Hoyland
Joshua Kunz
Brian Ziegler
Ethan Burns
Hernan Bastidas
Brent Graves
Joseph Stone
Kyle LeValley

JC Ravelo
Zachary Adkins
Banks Fish
Hunter Hensley
Humberto Toledo
Aaron Marquez
Ben Barnard

Men 40-49
Men 30-39
Men 50-59
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 30-39
Open Men
Men 30-39
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 50-59
Open Men
Men 50-59
Men 40-49
Singlespeed
Men 40-49
Men 30-39
Men 30-39
Open Men
Singlespeed
Men 30-39
Open Men
Men 40-49
Men 50-59
Men 40-49
Men 30-39
Men 50-59
Men 30-39
Open Men
Open Men
Men 40-49
Men 30-39
Men 40-49

5:36:40.340
5:39:09.480
5:40:40.370
5:41:25.570
5:42:54.490
5:43:34.910
5:43:59.160
5:45:30.000
5:45:30.550
5:45:38.320
5:45:39.250
5:51:17.610
5:51:21.260
5:58:01.060
6:00:09.990
6:00:17.750
6:00:33.200
6:01:06.390
6:01:48.920
6:05:33.630
6:07:18.190
6:08:19.060
6:10:07.760
6:10:40.810
6:11:17.590
6:11:24.100
6:12:50.650
6:13:22.990
6:14:55.610
6:15:08.490
6:15:37.360
6:17:07.190
6:17:09.140
6:17:30.610

Women 50+
Place Bib Name

1 835 Paula Baake
2 839 Nathalie Ouimet

Series Points Time
200 8:07:52.710
199 8:55:25.160



57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

265
289
119
180
209
300
305
205
178
192
237
386
229
842
250
326
157
373
110
182
320
296
120
261
135
341
330
255
800
388
166
392
316
359

Keith Isenberg
Jose Rojas
Joshua Snyder
Roldan Gutierrez
Mario Riveron
Edwar Quijano
Matt Noreika
Cameron Moss
Alan Cross

Will Kellar
William Vargas
Brad Philips

Ben Hill

Patrick Berg

Jeff Fischer

Luis Meza

Diego Ruiz

Ken Klein

Evan York
Michael Sweat
Rod Rennebu
Luis Teran
Thomas Klinedinst
Javier Larrazabal
Samuel Frauenholtz
Adam Penny
Charles Storm
Nicholas Fiedler
Jean Ramirez
Spencer Cathey
Kit Chang

Gabor Szilagyi
Joe Byrnes

Mark Born

Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Open Men
Men 30-39
Men 30-39
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 30-39
Men 30-39
Men 30-39
Men 40-49
Singlespeed
Men 40-49
Men 30-39
Men 40-49
Men 50-59
Men 30-39
Men 60+
Open Men
Men 30-39
Men 50-59
Men 40-49
Open Men
Men 40-49
Open Men
Men 50-59
Men 50-59
Men 40-49
Rhino
Singlespeed
Men 30-39
Singlespeed
Men 50-59
Men 50-59

6:18:42.900
6:20:19.630
6:25:06.100
6:25:09.640
6:25:10.770
6:27:27.290
6:27:30.140
6:29:11.100
6:29:38.910
6:29:42.650
6:31:26.970
6:32:39.110
6:32:53.620
6:32:58.740
6:33:00.930
6:33:30.810
6:33:31.800
6:33:33.580
6:37:38.900
6:37:42.560
6:37:43.000
6:38:31.040
6:39:51.940
6:40:48.070
6:43:15.740
6:43:18.820
6:44:32.760
6:45:18.830
6:47:48.700
6:51:06.560
6:52:35.450
6:52:48.740
6:54:46.500
6:55:06.610



91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124

207
385
808
155
854
115
365
380
169
310
145
279
848
125
249
188
281
837
275
303
333
322
224
348
312
159
370
248
144
301
131
198
398
123

Jorge Velez
Corey Reed

Rene Silva

Justin Chandler
Ben Horn

Logan Mooney
Leonardo Colman
Brian Lord

Eric Petry

Ray Ellington
Michael Egues
Peter Babcock
Eric Sauer
Christian Petrilli
David Crooks
Heath Davis
Jason Clanin
Steve Cope
Braggi Bamberger
Daniel Aviles
Rafael Manganese
Scott James

Ryan Pinguely
Damon Little
Sheldon Gardner
Chris Simpkins
Andrew Falk
Jeremy Floyd
David Blinn
Carlos Hernandez
Cristhian Varela
Carlos Cordoba
Ricardo Boada
Parker Whaley

Men 30-39
Singlespeed
Rhino
Men 30-39
Rhino
Open Men
Men 50-59
Singlespeed
Men 30-39
Men 50-59
Open Men
Men 40-49
Men 50-59
Open Men
Men 40-49
Men 30-39
Men 40-49
Men 60+
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 50-59
Men 50-59
Men 40-49
Men 50-59
Men 50-59
Men 30-39
Men 60+
Men 40-49
Open Men
Men 40-49
Open Men
Men 30-39
Rhino
Open Men

6:55:41.820
6:56:40.050
6:57:15.920
6:58:33.730
6:58:50.840
6:59:01.160
7:01:17.880
7:02:50.180
7:03:51.750
7:04:15.420
7:05:25.190
7:06:42.980
7:07:22.240
7:07:33.190
7:07:57.160
7:08:29.280
7:09:05.810
7:11:05.850
7:12:38.490
7:14:07.660
7:16:11.200
7:16:29.040
7:17:21.280
7:17:37.540
7:17:55.570
7:21:23.110
7:21:24.740
7:21:29.060
7:23:26.910
7:23:51.000
7:23:52.530
7:23:53.890
7:24:52.710
7:25:01.510



125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158

111
264
395
323
369
843
161
262
251
132
194
379
353
181
260
206
338
339
191
245
319
239
247
228
269
266
376
357
195
280
331
227
199
230

Alessandro Cicinelli
Alexander Duran
James Allen

Jon Lane

Dick Macdonald
Naye Torres
Fernando Duque
Wes Bumgardner
Kenan Harkin
Jensen Cervati
Heriberto Renteria
Ahmet Erbas

Daniel Domaszewski

Nathan Mullins
Eddie Gaviria

Bill Johnston
Matthew Martin
Alain La Fontaine
Miguelangel Faria
Carlos Gil
Jeremy Larson
Damian Alvarez
Rudy Robaina
Alexander Lai
Dennis Willoughby
Jordan Shechter
Todd Hoge
Enesto Ferrer
Oscar Silva
Daniel Campos
Steven Wagner
Chris Potter

Alec Sheaff
Daniel Mora

Open Men
Men 40-49
Singlespeed
Men 50-59
Men 60+
Open Men
Men 30-39
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Open Men
Men 30-39
Singlespeed
Men 50-59
Men 30-39
Men 40-49
Men 30-39
Men 50-59
Men 50-59
Men 30-39
Men 40-49
Men 50-59
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 60+
Men 50-59
Men 30-39
Men 40-49
Men 50-59
Men 40-49
Men 30-39
Men 40-49

7:25:45.260
7:26:38.230
7:27:09.330
7:27:41.560
7:27:42.670
7:28:14.480
7:28:15.780
7:28:36.420
7:30:41.040
7:31:02.770
7:31:04.270
7:32:37.720
7:33:39.380
7:34:31.910
7:34:55.480
7:35:51.610
7:36:25.890
7:40:18.630
7:40:20.050
7:46:16.150
7:46:18.460
7:46:51.100
7:47:38.580
7:50:49.440
7:52:40.100
7:53:42.990
7:54:06.560
7:54:50.280
7:55:14.730
7:55:27.820
7:57:55.620
7:58:57.570
7:59:18.850
8:00:46.030



159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192

850
150
186
337
345
232
302
190
383
274
806
356
278
354
807
126
811
329
242
170
390
160
809
802
836
343
315
216
321
196
371
184
174
223

Evan Wallis
Mikey Spear
Ben Fichman
Peter Edwards
Chris Patrick
Danny Morales
Todd Zarzecki
Curtis England
Adam Fisher
Victor Galue
Scott Fairweather
Adolfo Gonzalez
Juan Silva

Jose Luis Sarzalejo
Eisman Urbina
Lucas Zow

Brian Laggis
Jeffrey Brown
Chris Durrance
Josh Bellavance
Scott Bowman
Alex Johnston
Osvaldo Reyes
Jim Lee

Christopher Bennett

Adolfo Carrion

Tim Bochenek
Dawson Cabbage
Mitchell Greenberg
Daniel Carrillo
Robert Lucas

Luis Orlando Gonzalez

John Orozco
Matt Gumm

Rhino
Men 30-39
Men 30-39
Men 50-59
Men 50-59
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 30-39

Singlespeed
Men 40-49

Rhino
Men 50-59
Men 40-49
Men 50-59

Rhino
Open Men

Rhino
Men 50-59
Men 40-49
Men 30-39

Singlespeed
Men 30-39

Rhino

Rhino
Men 30-39
Men 50-59
Men 50-59
Men 40-49
Men 50-59
Men 30-39

Men 60+
Men 30-39
Men 30-39
Men 40-49

8:03:38.590
8:05:16.710
8:05:19.570
8:05:21.990
8:06:13.750
8:06:26.810
8:10:01.780
8:12:39.780
8:17:52.840
8:19:16.990
8:19:22.760
8:20:03.670
8:20:05.060
8:23:23.600
8:24:42.380
8:29:06.120
8:29:47.720
8:29:49.640
8:30:01.520
8:32:29.460
8:32:30.250
8:33:52.560
8:33:53.520
8:36:55.760
8:36:57.500
8:37:06.040
8:37:35.140
8:41:54.990
8:42:04.600
8:43:12.970
8:43:37.090
8:44:40.690
8:46:29.990
8:47:45.450



193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226

202
105
254
200
308
212
153
314
801
817
816
177
222
208
176
112
317
352
214
215
393
236
367
130
815
137
346
226
172
193
164
364
149
210

Cory Artrip
Cesar Davila
Nicolas Jaramillo
Dakota Zook
John LaBelle

Joel Espinoza
Benjamin Carey
Terry Bochenek
Bryan Repp
Darwin Gil
Matthew Patterson
Julio Ramirez
Jefferson Binford
James Schoonover
Marshall Bell
Zachary Marshall
Brian Clyburn
Bret Shultz

Jason Metz
Miguel Farfan
Dan Richardson
Patrick Parmenter
Freddy Sierra
Chicri Assef
Austin Noyes
Niko Strauss
Edgar Cooke
Jonathan Garrett
Joseph Sutton
lan Wiest

Al Claiborne
Neal Heneghan
David Mahecha
Kiet Do

Men 30-39
Open Men
Men 40-49
Men 30-39
Men 50-59
Men 40-49
Men 30-39
Men 50-59
Rhino
Rhino
Rhino
Men 30-39
Men 40-49
Men 30-39
Men 30-39
Open Men
Men 50-59
Men 50-59
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Singlespeed
Men 40-49
Men 60+
Open Men
Rhino
Open Men
Men 50-59
Men 40-49
Men 30-39
Men 30-39
Men 30-39
Men 50-59
Men 30-39
Men 40-49

8:54:20.690
8:54:29.000
8:56:45.960
8:58:41.970
8:59:29.870
9:01:37.880
9:03:40.430
9:03:59.470
9:05:04.140
9:06:20.910
9:11:10.770
9:12:29.340
9:12:31.190
9:12:57.910
9:15:09.470
9:15:47.170
9:16:49.490
9:20:02.650
9:23:27.330
9:24:43.960
9:24:45.470
9:28:22.770
9:28:50.670
9:30:09.570
9:33:26.510
9:38:22.600
9:40:23.830
9:45:08.420
9:55:37.370
9:55:38.280
9:57:02.040
9:57:03.490
10:02:28.280
10:05:58.620



227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254

309
101
171
213
313
201
284
282
332
258
127
243
283
277
291
336
342
311
307
297
358
290
812
158
233
820
813
805

Andrew Mooney
Chris Lindstrom
Chris Henry

Daniel Banks

Ben Blankenship
Andres F Chaparro
Reinaldo Marquez
Ramon Rosario
Matt Rouse
Gheorghe Ciorobea
Kaleb Soper

Josh Gadbois
Aquiles Addeo
Oscar Garcia
James Hessler
Jecoa Simmons
Jay Pehr

Michael Welker
Steve Walker
Kevin Neumann
Marco Mendez
Tonino Falchetti
Alberto Reyes Ortola
Joshua Ebert
Ralph Garlick
Matthew Scalla
John Alvarez
Cyrus Stacey

Overall-Women

Place Bib Name
1 828 Madison Maloney
2 826 Beata Wronska
3 823 Kristy McBride

Men 50-59
Open Men
Men 30-39
Men 40-49
Men 50-59
Men 30-39
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 50-59
Men 40-49
Open Men
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 50-59
Men 50-59
Men 50-59
Men 50-59
Men 40-49
Men 50-59
Men 40-49
Rhino
Men 30-39
Men 40-49
Rhino
Rhino
Rhino

Category
Open Women

Open Women
Open Women

10:05:59.590
10:09:09.440
10:09:16.710
10:09:19.310
10:09:21.790
10:09:23.990
10:13:43.970
10:14:40.810
10:17:49.880
10:26:15.410
10:31:32.070
10:31:32.770
10:37:30.560
10:39:14.290
10:40:11.790
10:40:57.050
10:42:24.310
10:42:29.690
10:44:26.580
11:11:10.300
11:11:39.690
11:21:14.290
11:23:59.960
11:24:03.360
11:24:18.690
11:28:29.770
11:28:34.840
12:48:15.170

Time
5:46:11.640
6:13:46.500
6:24:01.180



821
829
833
827
822
834
830
832
825
835
831
839

Carly Anderson
Ellie Johnston
Naomi Haverlick
Lauren Baker
Michelle Favichia
Patricia Doring
Ally Carlton
Rebecca Falls
Marcella Polanski
Paula Baake
Mayra Tomazoni
Nathalie Ouimet

Open Women
Open Women
Women 40-49
Open Women
Open Women
Women 40-49
Women 30-39
Women 40-49
Open Women
Women 50+
Women 30-39
Women 50+

6:52:01.810
6:53:03.950
6:54:17.950
7:08:30.550
7:12:11.480
7:28:19.290
7:34:04.690
7:49:41.530
8:04:38.470
8:07:52.710
8:32:55.010
8:55:25.160



